Position Other Positions Held

Police Chief

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Commander
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Services Manager
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

City

Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos

Los Banos

Department

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$185,730
$165,478
$159,438
$150,234
$147,064
$138,811
$138,237
$135,886
$131,679
$131,080
$111,147
$105,626
$101,431
$97,937
$97,022
$95,561
$93,994
$92,847
$92,779
$92,026
$91,295
$90,395
$89,757
$89,633
$88,566
$87,763
$85,467
$85,166
$84,928
$84,847

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$70,876
$54,203
$67,385
$76,070
$78,283
$85,309
$70,335
$84,228
$74,934
$66,711
$56,893
$30,411
$57,603
$10,544
$47,755
$62,834
$63,498
$32,946
$47,889
$32,250
$63,596
$11,657
$23,519
$39,196
$38,866
$62,931
$59,390
$64,579

$9,802
$42,396



Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Sergeant

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher
Dispatch Supervisor
Code Enforcement Officer
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Public Safety Dispatcher

Property & Evidence Technician

Community Service Officer
Admin Clerk I

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer Trainee
Code Enforcement Officer
Community Service Officer
Public Safety Dispatcher
Community Service Officer
Public Safety Custodian
Code Enforcement Officer
Admin Clerk |

Admin Clerk |

Crime Analyst

Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher

Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos

Los Banos

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$84,027
$78,514
$76,310
$74,977
$73,509
$73,126
$71,121
$69,811
$69,709
$68,372
$66,436
$63,925
$59,026
$57,557
$56,265
$55,004
$51,549
$48,876
$48,611
$47,364
$47,158
$46,927
$46,279
$42,594
$40,618
$38,906
$38,537
$38,535
$35,721
$32,739
$31,688
$31,052

$59,218
$62,931
$32,057

$5,251
$25,786
$34,496
$61,170
$30,660
$55,148
$47,804
$21,612
$19,483
$23,978
$18,478
$15,859
$26,170

$8,064
$29,010
$50,379
$23,849

$3,409
$14,914
$31,488

$3,277

$3,235
$47,149
$16,351
$11,027
$14,901

$4,199
$31,582
$44,286



Police Officer

Community Service Officer
Police Officer

Admin Clerk |

Public Safety Dispatcher
Police Officer

Police Officer

Community Service Officer
Admin Clerk

Community Service Officer
Code Enforcement Officer
Police Officer

Public Safety Dispatcher
Community Service Officer
Police Officer Trainee
Admin Clerk

Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos

Los Banos

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$30,612
$30,076
$26,981
$21,858
$12,540
$12,490
$10,159
$10,135
$8,436
$8,246
$6,538
$2,834
$1,708
$1,350
$1,261
$1,164

$12,291
$11,001
$9,718
$4,096
$3,512
$3,840
$3,048
$38,211
$0
$1,772
$532
$4,875
$0

$97
$93

$0



