Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Los Banos	Police	\$185,730	\$70,876
Police Sergeant		Los Banos	Police	\$165,478	\$54,203
Police Sergeant		Los Banos	Police	\$159,438	\$67,385
Police Sergeant		Los Banos	Police	\$150,234	\$76,070
Police Sergeant		Los Banos	Police	\$147,064	\$78,283
Police Commander		Los Banos	Police	\$138,811	\$85,309
Police Sergeant		Los Banos	Police	\$138,237	\$70,335
Police Commander		Los Banos	Police	\$135,886	\$84,228
Police Sergeant		Los Banos	Police	\$131,679	\$74,934
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$131,080	\$66,711
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$111,147	\$56,893
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$105,626	\$30,411
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$101,431	\$57,603
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$97,937	\$10,544
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$97,022	\$47,755
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$95,561	\$62,834
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$93,994	\$63,498
Police Services Manager		Los Banos	Police	\$92,847	\$32,946
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$92,779	\$47,889
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$92,026	\$32,250
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$91,295	\$63,596
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$90,395	\$11,657
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$89,757	\$23,519
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$89,633	\$39,196
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$88,566	\$38,866
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$87,763	\$62,931
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$85,467	\$59,390
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$85,166	\$64,579
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$84,928	\$9,802
Police Officer		Los Banos	Police	\$84,847	\$42,396

Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$84,027	\$59,218
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$78,514	\$62,931
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$76,310	\$32,057
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$74,977	\$5,251
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$73,509	\$25,786
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$73,126	\$34,496
Police Sergeant	Los Banos	Police	\$71,121	\$61,170
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$69,811	\$30,660
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$69,709	\$55,148
Dispatch Supervisor	Los Banos	Police	\$68,372	\$47,804
Code Enforcement Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$66,436	\$21,612
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$63,925	\$19,483
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$59,026	\$23,978
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$57,557	\$18,478
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$56,265	\$15,859
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$55,004	\$26,170
Property & Evidence Technician	Los Banos	Police	\$51,549	\$8,064
Community Service Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$48,876	\$29,010
Admin Clerk II	Los Banos	Police	\$48,611	\$50,379
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$47,364	\$23,849
Police Officer Trainee	Los Banos	Police	\$47,158	\$3,409
Code Enforcement Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$46,927	\$14,914
Community Service Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$46,279	\$31,488
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$42,594	\$3,277
Community Service Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$40,618	\$3,235
Public Safety Custodian	Los Banos	Police	\$38,906	\$47,149
Code Enforcement Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$38,537	\$16,351
Admin Clerk I	Los Banos	Police	\$38,535	\$11,027
Admin Clerk I	Los Banos	Police	\$35,721	\$14,901
Crime Analyst	Los Banos	Police	\$32,739	\$4,199
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$31,688	\$31,582
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$31,052	\$44,286

Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$30,612	\$12,291
Community Service Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$30,076	\$11,001
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$26,981	\$9,718
Admin Clerk I	Los Banos	Police	\$21,858	\$4,096
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$12,540	\$3,512
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$12,490	\$3,840
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$10,159	\$3,048
Community Service Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$10,135	\$38,211
Admin Clerk	Los Banos	Police	\$8,436	\$0
Community Service Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$8,246	\$1,772
Code Enforcement Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$6,538	\$532
Police Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$2,834	\$4,875
Public Safety Dispatcher	Los Banos	Police	\$1,708	\$0
Community Service Officer	Los Banos	Police	\$1,350	\$97
Police Officer Trainee	Los Banos	Police	\$1,261	\$93
Admin Clerk	Los Banos	Police	\$1,164	\$0